Г Р А Ф И К
дежурства учителей  по школе на 2018-2019 уч. год
	понедельник
	Крылова О.Н.

	Вторник
	Соколова М.С.

	Среда
	Крылова О.Б.

	Четверг
	Разгуляева М.В.

	Пятница
	Савельева Т.Н.

	Суббота 
	Лебедева Н.Л.


РАСПИСАНИЕ   ЗВОНКОВ:

	урок
	время
	перемена

	1
	9.00-9.45
	10 мин

	2
	9.55 -10.40
	10 мин

	3
	10.50-11.35
	30 мин

	4
	11.55-12.40
	10 мин

	5
	12.50-13.35
	10 мин

	6
	13.45 -14.30
	10 мин

	7
	14.40 – 15.25 
	

	
	
	


Директор школы:                     Крылова О.Б. 
